Algoritmi e strutture dati
Prova di laboratorio del 20 giugno 2023

matricola esito

02184A
02215A
02451A
02678A
02757A
02862A
12205A
908108
935284
951174
966115
975909
976868
977640
980701

986573

buono
suff
discreto
suff
ottimo
suff
buono
suff
suff
buono
buono
discreto
discreto
suff
buono
ottimo
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